
LOT 10 HUCKLEBERRY HILL S/D
469-578, 766-920, 914-521,
LE 1347-1564,

DISTEL DANIEL M
487 SE DUANE LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-2258

25-4S-17-08739-010

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

25417.010 1.00/

05/03/2023 MLU

06/19/2017 BC 4.36 31,501 0 0 31,501

STANDARD
3

23,422
9,202
31,501
64,125
21,707
42,418

HX HB 25,000
17,418
64,125

0

64,125

1347/1564 11/03/2017 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL M DISTEL (LIFE

MARY SUSAN ASKEW (R

0914/0521 11/01/2000 WD Q V 19,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BONNIE SPARKS

D DISTEL
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LAND:1:1: SOME LOW & WET

SALE:1:1: SALE TOO LOW FOR AREA LAND SALES

17532 M H 125 10/12/2000

2002HX Base Yr

487 SE DUANE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 888 109.9000 65.94 58,555 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 22,156

UOP 192 25 48 1,266

1,032 888 23,422

BAS= W60 S14 E24 UOP= S8 E24 N8 W24$ E36 N14$.

BAS

60

14

24

36

14

UOP8

24

8

24

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 21 31 651.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,302

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

9,202

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.36 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 8,500.00 7,225.00 31,501


